M.C.C ARENA COURT SCHEDULE - 2025
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TUESDAY

VEDNESDA|

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

7:30

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

Pickleball
10am-12
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Pickleball
10am-12
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Pickleball
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Nerf
Games 2
pm-4pm

Communt
ity
Basketbal
l4pm-6
pm

Communi
ty
Basketbal
l4pm-6
pm

Communi
ty
Basketbal
l4pm-6
pm

Basketbal
113+ 6 pm
-8pm

Pickleball
6pm-8
pm

Pickleball
6pm-8
pm

Basketbal
l6pm-8
pm
J15:)36

SATURDAYj

Court
Rental
Available

SUNDAY

Court
Rental
Available

For more information, please
contact: Memorial
Community Centre Arena
867 Main Street
For Court Rental bookings,
please contact: Recreation
Department 403-627-4322

TOWN OF /.\
BINCHER
——SCREEK

p—
ALBERTA

This schedule is subject
to change without notice.
Please call Receation
Office 403627 4322

Drop-in Fee $2
Youth $3
Adult
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